State of Tennessee - Monroe County
November 5, 2024

State General
President and Vice President of the United States

1 Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican 18,526
2 Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic 3,608
3 Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent 44
4 Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent 13
5 Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent 6
6 Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent 101
7  Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent 25
Total Votes 22,323
United States Senate
1 Marsha Blackburn - Republican 17,759
2 Giloria Johnson - Democratic 3,694
3 Tharon Chandler - Independent 222
4 Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent 177
5 Hastina Robinson - Independent 50
Total Votes 21,902
United States House of Representatives District 3
1 Chuck Fleischmann - Republican 17,742
2 Jack Allen - Democratic 3,279
3 Jean Howard-Hill - Independent 263
4 Stephen "Scooter” King - Independent 333
Total Votes 21,617
Tennessee Senate District 2

Tom Hatcher - Republican 18,140

2 Patti Young - Democratic 3,426
Total Votes 21,566
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State General
Tennessee House of Representatives District 21

Lowell Russell - Republican 12,785
2 Kenneth R. Moore - Democratic 2,508
Total Votes 15,293

Tennessee House of Representatives District 23

Mark Cochran - Republican 5,604
2 David W Thomforde - Democratic 715
Total Votes 6,319
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Rhonda Cooley

Horton Edward Dawson
Nancy Tyler Franklin
Richard Kirkland

Deanna McClendon

A WN -

1 Sherri Anderson
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Municipal - City of Madisonville

Alderman

Recorder

Total Votes

Total Votes

1,334
852
879
766
609

4,440

1,723
1,723
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Municipal - Town of Tellico Plains

Mayor
1 Marilyn F Parker
Total Votes
Alderman
1 Courtney (Millsaps) Bookout
2 Shannon T. Harris
3 Cynthia McDaniel
4 Joyce A McDaniel
Total Votes
Recorder
1 JoCagle
Total Votes
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280
280

236
230
210
204
880

294
294
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Municipal - Town of Vonore

Alderman
1 Robert Keenan 363
2 Timothy Wade Swafford 386
3 Kiisti C. Windsor 380

Total Votes 1,129
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1 For
2 Against
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Referendum - City of Madisonville
Sales and Use Tax

415
1,594
Total Votes 2,009



1 To Permit
2 Not to Permit
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State of Tennessee - Monroe County
November 5, 2024

Liquor Referendum - Town of Vonore
Retail Package Store

534
260
Total Votes 794



