State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024

State General

President and Vice President of the United States

1	Electors for Donald J. Trump for President and JD Vance for Vice President - Republican	18,526	
2	2 Electors for Kamala D. Harris for President and Tim Walz for Vice President - Democratic		
3	Electors for Jay J Bowman for President and De D Bowman for Vice President - Independent	44	
4	Electors for Claudia De la Cruz for President and Karina Garcia for Vice President - Independent	13	
5	Electors for Rachele Fruit for President and Dennis Richter for Vice President - Independent	6	
6	Electors for Robert F. Kennedy Jr. for President and Nicole Shanahan for Vice President - Independent	101	
7	Electors for Jill Stein for President and Samson LeBeau Kpadenou for Vice President - Independent	25	
	Total Votes	22,323	
	United States Senate		
	office office office		
1	Marsha Blackburn - Republican	17,759	
2	Gloria Johnson - Democratic	3,694	
3	Tharon Chandler - Independent	222	
4	Pamela Jeanine "P." Moses - Independent	177	
5	Hastina Robinson - Independent	50	
	Total Votes	21,902	
United States House of Representatives District 3			
1	Chuck Fleischmann - Republican	17,742	
2	Jack Allen - Democratic	3,279	
3	Jean Howard-Hill - Independent	263	
4	Stephen "Scooter" King - Independent	333	
	Total Votes	21,617	
Tennessee Senate District 2			

18,140

3,426

21,566

Total Votes

1 Tom Hatcher - Republican

2 Patti Young - Democratic

State of Tennessee - Monroe County

November 5, 2024

State General

Tennessee House of Representatives District 21

1	Lowell Russell - Republican	12,785
2	Kenneth R. Moore - Democratic	2,508
	Total Votes	15,293
	Tennessee House of Representatives District 23	
1	Mark Cochran - Republican	5,604
2	David W Thomforde - Democratic	715
	Total Votes	6,319

1 Lowell Russell - Republican

State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024 Municipal - City of Madisonville Alderman

1	Rhonda Cooley		1,334
2	Horton Edward Dawson		852
3	Nancy Tyler Franklin		879
4	Richard Kirkland		766
5	Deanna McClendon		609
		Total Votes	4,440
	Recorder		
1	Sherri Anderson		1,723
		Total Votes	1,723

State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024 Municipal - Town of Tellico Plains Mayor

1	Marilyn F Parker		280
		Total Votes	280
	Alderm	an	
1	Courtney (Millsaps) Bookout		236
2	Shannon T. Harris		230
3	Cynthia McDaniel		210
4	Joyce A McDaniel		204
		Total Votes	880
	Record	ler	
			- 1
1	Jo Cagle		294
		Total Votes	204

State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024 Municipal - Town of Vonore Alderman

		Total Votes	1.129
3	Kristi C. Windsor		380
2	Timothy Wade Swafford		386
1	Robert Keenan		363

State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024 Referendum - City of Madisonville Sales and Use Tax

		Total Votes	2 000
_	, iguilist		1,594
2	Against		415
7	For		

State of Tennessee - Monroe County November 5, 2024 Liquor Referendum - Town of Vonore Retail Package Store

		Total Votes	794
2	Not to Permit		260
	To Permit		534
1	To Dormit		